
The Flame of Revolution: 250  Anniversary of the
5th Virginia Convention

th

AMERICA. MADE IN VIRGINIA. 
EVENT SERIES

Pen to Paper: The Civic Gospel of the
Declaration of Independence
Saturday, May 2, 2026
Thomas Jefferson’s Monticello

Friday, May 15, 2026 - Saturday, May 16, 2026
Colonial Williamsburg

Virginia Resolved: A Commemoration of Independence:
250  Anniversary of the Lee Resolution for Independenceth

Sunday, June 7, 2026
Stratford Hall

In the Eyes of the World: Celebrating 250 Years 
of American Independence
Thursday, June 11, 2026
George Washington’s Mount Vernon

Freedom Flows on the Potomac: Celebrating 250
Years of the Virginia Declaration of Rights
Friday, June 12, 2026 - Sunday, June 14, 2026
George Mason’s Gunston Hall & Old Town Alexandria

Honoring Indigenous Peoples: A Tribal Nations
Celebration at Colonial Williamsburg
Saturday, April 25, 2026
Colonial Williamsburg

Sail250® Virginia: Goodwill Tour with International 
Fleet of Tall Ships
Friday, June 12 - Sunday, June 14, 2026
Yorktown, Hampton, Richmond, Onancock, Smithfield, & Alexandria

Friday, June 19 - Tuesday, June 23, 2026
Cape Charles, Chesapeake, Portsmouth, Norfolk



America. Made in Virginia. 250 Years of Forming a
More Perfect Union
Saturday, July 4, 2026                                    

VA250 Grand Ceremony: 
July 4 Telecast
Colonial Williamsburg

Naturalization Ceremony
& Governor’s Address 

African Landing Day Commemoration
August 2026
Fort Monroe

The Turn of the Tide of Success: Kings Mountain
Saturday, October 3 - Sunday, October 4, 2026
Barter Theatre

Juneteenth
June 2026
Events occurring statewide

Events listed are VA250 Signature Events. A full calendar of
events can be found at

AMERICA. MADE IN VIRGINIA. 
EVENT SERIES

250  Anniversary of the Historic th

First Baptist Church
Friday, October 9, 2026
Nassau Street, Colonial Williamsburg


